GOLD AWARDS - JACKETS
NAME

Chris Cochran

Brian Keitz

Ryan Carr

Jeffrey Smith

Vic Wickham

Dianna Dubiel

Nathan W. Needy
Heather Hairsine

Mark Berends

Paul Johanns

Toni Berthelette

Kenny Price

Ralph Fleming (Sr Lg)
Mary Clark

William (Bill) Krauss
GOLD AWARDS - PLAQUE

Chris Suit

ALL MARK GAME AWARD -
REPORTED

Tim Bosley

Jeff Covell

Jason Saghy
Chad Wrzesinski
Matthew Kruger
Chris Veschusio
Sam Steinberg
Rebecca Quail
Bill Feibel

Chuck Quattrocche
Ken Schline
Denny Haywood
Jimmy Thompson
Erik Loteczak

Leo Monteiro

SET GAME

483

506

390

490

544

372

464

397
247

517

458

482

354

385
217

461
188
193
218
209
224
193
186
183
190
204
197
202
187
188
186

AS OF 5-26-2021
GAMES

180 -191 -112
113 -234 - 159
133 -138 -119
158 -.159« 173
181-139-224
125-123-124
147 - 159 - 158
129 =121 ~147

200—-165-152
134-179 - 145
206—-131-145
U9 =g7—158
106 -116-116

142 - 150 - 169

reported by Secretary
reported by Secretary
reported by Secretary
reported on Facebook
reported on Facebook
reported by Secretary
reported on Facebook
reported by Secretary
reported by Secretary
reported on Facebook
reported by Secretary
reported by Secretary
reported by Secretary
reported by Secretary
reported by Secretary

POA
146
167
111
136
163
105
146
115
104
145
125
131
102
106
91

134

DATE
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
10/26/2020
10/27/2020
12/7/2020
1/4/2021
2/23/2021
3/22/2021
3/15/2021
3/25/2021
4/9/2021
3/29/2021
04/15/21
12/21/20
05/01/21

2/10/2021

10/20/2020
1/13/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021
3/5/2021
3/3/2021
3/9/2021
02/04/21
03/21/21
03/16/21
03/03/21
04/09/21
03/09/21
12/17/20
04/23/21

HOUSE
Dual Lanes
Pinland
Mt. Airy
Mt. Airy
Pinland
AMF Southwest
Dual Lanes
AMF Southwest
AMF Dundalk
AMF Southwest
Mac's Bowlaway
Mt. Airy
AMF Southwest
Walkersville
AMF Southwest

AMF Southwest

Pikeside
Dual Lanes
AMF Southwest
AMF Dundalk
AMF Southwest
AMF Southwest
White Oak
Severna Park
Severna Park
Parkville Lanes
AMF Southwest
Pikeside
Mt. Airy
Lucky Strike

Dudek Lanes



