GOLD AWARDS - JACKETS			AS OF 5-26-2021			
NAME	SET	GAME	GAMES	POA	DATE	HOUSE
Chris Cochran	483		180 - 191 - 112	146	9/29/2020	<b>Dual Lanes</b>
Brian Keitz	506		113 -234 - 159	167	9/29/2020	Pinland
Ryan Carr	390		133 - 138 - 119	111	10/26/2020	Mt. Airy
Jeffrey Smith	490		158 - 159 - 173	136	10/27/2020	Mt. Airy
Vic Wickham	544		181 - 139 - 224	163	12/7/2020	Pinland
Dianna Dubiel	372		125 - 123 - 124	105	1/4/2021	AMF Southwest
Nathan W. Needy	464		147 - 159 - 158	146	2/23/2021	<b>Dual Lanes</b>
Heather Hairsine	397		129 – 121 – 147	115	3/22/2021	<b>AMF Southwest</b>
Mark Berends		247		104	3/15/2021	AMF Dundalk
Paul Johanns	517		200 – 165 – 152	145	3/25/2021	AMF Southwest
Toni Berthelette	458		134 – 179 – 145	125	4/9/2021	Mac's Bowlaway
Kenny Price	482		206 – 131 – 145	131	3/29/2021	Mt. Airy
Ralph Fleming (Sr Lg)	354		99 – 97 – 158	102	04/15/21	AMF Southwest
Mary Clark	385		106 - 116 - 116	106	12/21/20	Walkersville
William (Bill) Krauss		217		91	05/01/21	AMF Southwest
GOLD AWARDS - PLAQUE						
Chris Suit	461		142 - 150 - 169	134	2/10/2021	AMF Southwest
ALL MARK GAME AWARD - REPORTED						
Tim Bosley		188	reported by Secretary		10/20/2020	Pikeside
Jeff Covell		193	reported by Secretary		1/13/2021	<b>Dual Lanes</b>
Jason Saghy		218	reported by Secretary		1/25/2021	AMF Southwest
Chad Wrzesinski		209	reported on Facebook		1/25/2021	AMF Dundalk
Matthew Kruger		224	reported on Facebook		3/5/2021	AMF Southwest
Chris Veschusio		193	reported by Secretary		3/3/2021	AMF Southwest
Sam Steinberg		186	reported on Facebook		3/9/2021	White Oak
Rebecca Quail		183	reported by Secretary		02/04/21	Severna Park
Bill Feibel		190	reported by Secretary		03/21/21	Severna Park
Chuck Quattrocche		204	reported on Facebook		03/16/21	Parkville Lanes
Ken Schline		197	reported by Secretary		03/03/21	AMF Southwest
Denny Haywood		202	reported by Secretary		04/09/21	Pikeside
Jimmy Thompson		187	reported by Secretary		03/09/21	Mt. Airy
Erik Loteczak		188	reported by Secretary		12/17/20	Lucky Strike

186 reported by Secretary

Leo Monteiro

04/23/21

**Dudek Lanes**